/ 619rev. 2023-12
/ Flow / Gear-Wheel Flowmeters
Flow-Measurement and -monitoring
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
VM-01
Gear-Wheel Volume Sensor
for Viscous Fluids,

1 = aluminium
2 = stainless steel (VM-01.0 and VM-01.1 only)
Ordering Codes:
Versions and Ranges:
Materials:
Electrical Connection:
signal channel 1
channel 1 (green)
24 Volt (brown)
0 Volt (white)
Type Op. range
(l/min)
Viscosity
range (cSt)
Connection Geo. tooth
volume cm³
Resolution
(pulse/l)
VM-01.0 0.02. . .4 20. . .4000 G 1/4“ IG 0.04 25,000
VM-01.1 0.25. . .10 20. . .4000 G 3/8“ IG 0.2 5,000
VM-01.2 0.16. . .16 20. . .3000 G 3/8“ IG 0.245 4,082
VM-01.3 1. . .65 20. . .4000 G 3/4“ IG 2 500
VM-01.4 1. . .200 20. . .4000 G 1“ IG 5.222 191.5
Type Housing Gear-wheels Bearing
VM-01.0.1 aluminium st. steel 1.4462 ball bearing
VM-01.0.2 st. steel 1.4404 st. steel 1.4462 ball bearing
VM-01.1.1 aluminium (hartcoated) st. steel 1.4462 plastic sliding bearing
VM-01.1.2 st. steel 1.4404 st. steel 1.4462 plastic sliding bearing
VM-01.2 aluminium steel ball bearing
VM-01.3 aluminium (hartcoated) steel 1.7139 multi-layer sliding bearing
VM-01.4 aluminium (hartcoated) steel 1.7139 ball bearing
/ 621rev. 2023-12